
種　目 クラス
順
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公認ベスト
記録

公認
ベスト
風力

６０ｍ M24- 1 7.63 +0.4 三重 000852 伊藤　文哉 21 GR(創)
６０ｍ M25 1 7.18 +0.4 三重 000910 出口　貴大 26 KM,GR
６０ｍ M25 op DNS 愛知 001425 一ノ瀬　航 28
６０ｍ M25 DNS 三重 000900 小池　亮輔 29
６０ｍ M30 op DNS 愛知 001303 金田　純弥 30
６０ｍ M30 DNS 三重 000869 横井　一人 31
６０ｍ M35 1 8.07 +0.2 三重 000707 山本　英昭 39
６０ｍ M35 2 8.20 +0.2 三重 000493 廣岡　雅樹 39
６０ｍ M35 3 8.41 +0.2 三重 000882 原田　圭吾 35
６０ｍ M35 4 8.59 +0.2 三重 000885 坂井　健通 38
６０ｍ M35 op DNS 愛知 001122 小野　純一 39
６０ｍ M35 DNS 三重 000639 髙橋　利侑 35
６０ｍ M40 1 8.14 +0.2 三重 000838 谷貞　和明 42
６０ｍ M40 2 8.19 +0.2 三重 000883 竹内　康雄 41
６０ｍ M40 3 8.22 +0.2 三重 000861 谷川　英之 43
６０ｍ M40 op DNS 兵庫 000961 横田　博信 44
６０ｍ M40 DNS 三重 000695 村田　智広 40
６０ｍ M40 DNS 三重 000584 豊田　昌史 42
６０ｍ M45 1 7.64 +2.2 三重 000360 米川  佳孝 47
６０ｍ M45 2 8.28 -0.5 三重 000761 米澤　健次 47
６０ｍ M45 3 8.32 -0.5 三重 000728 松井　稔幸 46
６０ｍ M45 4 8.51 +2.2 三重 000863 島林　良次 46
６０ｍ M45 5 9.17 -0.5 三重 000880 平澤　則幸 45
６０ｍ M45 op 7.52 -0.5 愛知 000737 野田　秀樹 45
６０ｍ M45 op DNS 愛知 000630 松原　憲治 47
６０ｍ M45 DNS 三重 000442 阿部　亨 49
６０ｍ M45 DNS 三重 000397 羽多野　泰道 47
６０ｍ M45 DNS 三重 000598 真川　幸久 49
６０ｍ M45 DNS 三重 000701 服部　忠則 46
６０ｍ M50 1 7.98 +2.6 三重 000231 松井　朋彦 50
６０ｍ M50 2 9.49 +2.6 三重 000713 大谷　淳一 54
６０ｍ M50 3 11.62 +2.6 三重 000862 浅沼　浩太郎 54
６０ｍ M50 op 7.36 +2.6 愛知 000843 小高　孝二 50
６０ｍ M50 op DNS 愛知 000707 奥山　雄一 54
６０ｍ M50 op 8.21 +2.6 岐阜 000541 伊藤　幹男 51
６０ｍ M55 1 7.89 +2.0 三重 000508 森田　亨 59
６０ｍ M55 2 8.30 +2.0 三重 000345 隆宝　政見 56
６０ｍ M55 3 8.74 +2.0 三重 000864 竹中　章 59
６０ｍ M55 4 9.17 +2.0 三重 000823 横山　正宜 59
６０ｍ M55 5 9.41 +2.0 三重 000624 大西　基 59
６０ｍ M55 DNS 三重 000350 瀬古　和登 55
６０ｍ M55 DNS 三重 000633 岸田　直樹 56
６０ｍ M60 DNS 三重 000351 栗原　利也 63
６０ｍ M60 DNS 三重 000044 佐藤　英治 62
６０ｍ M65 1 8.67 +0.4 三重 000471 岩本　茂 68
６０ｍ M65 2 8.91 +0.4 三重 000478 山中　茂生 68
６０ｍ M75 1 9.48 +2.7 三重 000772 近藤　忠之 77
６０ｍ M75 2 10.17 +2.7 三重 000630 大﨑　辰機 75
６０ｍ M75 3 14.71 +2.7 三重 000760 谷　節夫 79
６０ｍ M75 DNS 三重 000178 羽山　雅美 75
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６０ｍ M75 DNS 三重 000559 高木　俊郎 75
６０ｍ M80 1 12.38 +2.7 三重 000819 松本　光郎 81

１００ｍ M24- 1 11.94 +0.6 三重 000852 伊藤　文哉 21 GR(創)
１００ｍ M24- 2 13.18 +0.6 三重 000789 伊藤　真友 19
１００ｍ M25 1 11.30 +0.6 三重 000910 出口　貴大 26 GR(創)
１００ｍ M25 2 11.61 +0.6 三重 000899 小島　一真 27
１００ｍ M25 3 11.89 +0.6 三重 000900 小池　亮輔 29
１００ｍ M30 1 11.98 +0.6 三重 000915 新貝　裕也 33
１００ｍ M30 2 12.74 +0.6 三重 000869 横井　一人 31
１００ｍ M35 1 12.09 +1.6 三重 000840 清川　健治 36
１００ｍ M35 2 12.46 +1.6 三重 000703 酒井　茂宏 38
１００ｍ M35 3 12.84 +1.6 三重 000882 原田　圭吾 35
１００ｍ M35 4 12.97 +1.6 三重 000707 山本　英昭 39
１００ｍ M35 5 13.21 +1.6 三重 000493 廣岡　雅樹 39
１００ｍ M35 6 13.51 +1.6 三重 000885 坂井　健通 38
１００ｍ M35 DNS 三重 000639 髙橋　利侑 35
１００ｍ M35 DNS 三重 000628 松田　博文 38
１００ｍ M40 1 11.85 +2.5 三重 000584 豊田　昌史 42
１００ｍ M40 2 12.44 +3.2 三重 000838 谷貞　和明 42
１００ｍ M40 3 12.78 +2.5 三重 000622 水小田　健一 42
１００ｍ M40 4 12.86 +2.5 三重 000816 杉野　正治 40
１００ｍ M40 5 13.00 +3.2 三重 000658 西尾　和弘 41
１００ｍ M40 6 13.04 +2.5 三重 000883 竹内　康雄 41
１００ｍ M40 7 13.43 +3.2 三重 000686 土井　学 41
１００ｍ M40 8 13.54 +2.5 三重 000875 丹　孝文 43
１００ｍ M40 op 12.27 +3.2 兵庫 000961 横田　博信 44
１００ｍ M40 DNS 三重 000433 笠木　辰也 42
１００ｍ M40 DNS 三重 000695 村田　智広 40
１００ｍ M45 1 11.94 -1.2 三重 000360 米川  佳孝 47
１００ｍ M45 2 12.27 +1.4 三重 000598 真川　幸久 49
１００ｍ M45 3 12.75 +1.4 三重 000829 西川　幹 46
１００ｍ M45 4 12.87 +1.4 三重 000761 米澤　健次 47
１００ｍ M45 5 13.33 -1.2 三重 000701 服部　忠則 46
１００ｍ M45 6 13.58 -1.2 三重 000728 松井　稔幸 46
１００ｍ M45 7 13.83 -1.2 三重 000863 島林　良次 46
１００ｍ M45 8 13.85 +1.4 三重 000397 羽多野　泰道 47
１００ｍ M45 9 14.02 +1.4 三重 000790 堀田　雅義 46
１００ｍ M45 op 11.78 +1.4 愛知 000737 野田　秀樹 45
１００ｍ M45 op 12.06 -1.2 愛知 000630 松原　憲治 47
１００ｍ M45 op 12.12 -1.2 岐阜 000338 広瀬　誠 45
１００ｍ M50 1 13.08 -0.2 三重 000551 若山　起生 52
１００ｍ M50 2 13.31 -0.2 三重 000835 谷　一道 53
１００ｍ M50 3 14.41 -0.2 三重 000795 岩名　悟 52
１００ｍ M50 4 15.29 -0.2 三重 000557 池田　雅一 53
１００ｍ M50 5 15.41 -0.2 三重 000713 大谷　淳一 54
１００ｍ M50 op 11.66 -0.2 愛知 000843 小高　孝二 50
１００ｍ M50 op 12.03 -0.2 愛知 000680 渡辺　実 53
１００ｍ M50 op 12.65 -0.2 愛知 000835 徳永　増美津 51
１００ｍ M50 op 13.05 -0.2 岐阜 000541 伊藤　幹男 51
１００ｍ M55 1 12.40 +3.4 三重 000508 森田　亨 59
１００ｍ M55 2 13.00 +3.4 三重 000345 隆宝　政見 56
１００ｍ M55 3 13.31 +3.4 三重 000633 岸田　直樹 56
１００ｍ M55 4 13.85 +3.4 三重 000864 竹中　章 59
１００ｍ M55 DNS 三重 000350 瀬古　和登 55
１００ｍ M60 DNS 三重 000487 三山　雅司 60
１００ｍ M60 DNS 三重 000044 佐藤　英治 62
１００ｍ M65 1 13.78 -0.5 三重 000471 岩本　茂 68
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１００ｍ M65 2 14.32 -0.5 三重 000478 山中　茂生 68
１００ｍ M75 1 15.66 -0.5 三重 000772 近藤　忠之 77 GR
１００ｍ M75 2 16.72 -0.5 三重 000630 大﨑　辰機 75 GR
１００ｍ M75 DNS 三重 000178 羽山　雅美 75
１００ｍ M75 DNS 三重 000559 高木　俊郎 75
２００ｍ M24- 1 27.24 -2.2 三重 000789 伊藤　真友 19 GR
２００ｍ M25 1 24.28 -2.2 三重 000900 小池　亮輔 29
２００ｍ M30 1 25.04 -2.2 三重 000915 新貝　裕也 33
２００ｍ M35 1 26.80 -2.2 三重 000882 原田　圭吾 35
２００ｍ M35 DNS 三重 000639 髙橋　利侑 35
２００ｍ M35 DNS 三重 000628 松田　博文 38
２００ｍ M40 1 24.95 -2.2 三重 000695 村田　智広 40
２００ｍ M40 2 27.93 -2.2 三重 000817 福井　良隆 41
２００ｍ M40 op DNS 兵庫 000961 横田　博信 44
２００ｍ M45 1 23.98 -0.6 三重 000360 米川  佳孝 47
２００ｍ M45 2 29.38 -0.6 三重 000397 羽多野　泰道 47
２００ｍ M45 3 29.68 -0.6 三重 000790 堀田　雅義 46
２００ｍ M45 op DNS 愛知 000737 野田　秀樹 45
２００ｍ M45 op 24.33 -0.6 岐阜 000338 広瀬　誠 45
２００ｍ M45 DNS 三重 000820 前田　幸夫 46
２００ｍ M45 DNS 三重 000829 西川　幹 46
２００ｍ M50 1 26.61 +0.1 三重 000551 若山　起生 52
２００ｍ M50 2 26.93 +0.1 三重 000231 松井　朋彦 50
２００ｍ M50 3 30.54 +0.1 三重 000795 岩名　悟 52
２００ｍ M50 4 31.28 +0.1 三重 000522 前出　和也 53
２００ｍ M50 5 32.06 +0.1 三重 000713 大谷　淳一 54
２００ｍ M50 op 23.79 +0.1 愛知 000843 小高　孝二 50
２００ｍ M50 op DNS 愛知 000680 渡辺　実 53
２００ｍ M50 op DNS 愛知 000835 徳永　増美津 51
２００ｍ M55 1 26.37 -0.3 三重 000508 森田　亨 59
２００ｍ M55 2 27.30 -0.3 三重 000345 隆宝　政見 56
２００ｍ M60 DNS 三重 000044 佐藤　英治 62
２００ｍ M65 1 29.50 -0.3 三重 000478 山中　茂生 68
２００ｍ M65 DNS 三重 000471 岩本　茂 68
２００ｍ M75 1 33.38 -0.5 三重 000772 近藤　忠之 77
２００ｍ M75 2 45.65 -0.5 三重 000170 国保　義次 78
２００ｍ M75 DNS 三重 000335 栗田　昌弘 75
２００ｍ M75 DNS 三重 000178 羽山　雅美 75
２００ｍ M80 1 45.44 -0.5 三重 000819 松本　光郎 81 KM,GR
４００ｍ M24- 1 1.02.14 三重 000789 伊藤　真友 19 GR(創)
４００ｍ M35 1 58.56 三重 000703 酒井　茂宏 38
４００ｍ M35 DNS 三重 000628 松田　博文 38
４００ｍ M45 op DNS 愛知 000816 水野　広道 45
４００ｍ M50 1 1.02.70 三重 000551 若山　起生 52
４００ｍ M50 2 1.10.21 三重 000522 前出　和也 53
４００ｍ M50 op DNS 愛知 000843 小高　孝二 50
４００ｍ M50 DNS 三重 000517 関守　陽治 51
４００ｍ M60 DNS 三重 000487 三山　雅司 60
４００ｍ M65 1 1.11.29 三重 000478 山中　茂生 68
４００ｍ M65 2 1.25.91 三重 000618 宮崎　優　 69
４００ｍ M75 DNS 三重 000335 栗田　昌弘 75
４００ｍ M75 DNS 三重 000170 国保　義次 78
８００ｍ M25 DNS 三重 000751 奥山　匡也 28
８００ｍ M40 1 2.34.35 三重 000704 山根　剛 43
８００ｍ M40 DNS 三重 000866 岩原　一徳 41
８００ｍ M45 1 2.32.24 三重 000425 玉木　正彦 46
８００ｍ M45 2 2.38.40 三重 000824 津村　将彦 48
８００ｍ M45 3 2.54.99 三重 000880 平澤　則幸 45
８００ｍ M50 1 2.21.21 三重 000517 関守　陽治 51
８００ｍ M50 2 2.37.16 三重 000522 前出　和也 53
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８００ｍ M50 3 2.53.13 三重 000688 森山　健司 54
８００ｍ M55 1 2.33.08 三重 000251 宮崎　一弘 55
８００ｍ M55 2 3.16.15 三重 000624 大西　基 59
８００ｍ M65 1 2.43.66 三重 000858 佐藤　千春 66
８００ｍ M65 2 2.57.26 三重 000618 宮崎　優　 69
８００ｍ M75 1 3.48.11 三重 000170 国保　義次 78
８００ｍ M80 1 3.55.10 三重 000203 田澤　浩 80 KM,GR(創)

１５００ｍ M24- 1 5.11.90 三重 000912 石田　悠真 21 GR(創)
１５００ｍ M25 1 5.29.55 三重 000751 奥山　匡也 28 KM,GR
１５００ｍ M25 DNS 三重 000889 世古　和也 27
１５００ｍ M30 1 5.13.60 三重 000904 永野　勤一 33
１５００ｍ M35 1 5.39.16 三重 000614 樋尾　大輔 36
１５００ｍ M40 DNS 三重 000769 佐藤　安英 44
１５００ｍ M45 1 5.12.26 三重 000425 玉木　正彦 46
１５００ｍ M50 1 4.51.03 三重 000342 山口　直人 53
１５００ｍ M50 2 4.58.95 三重 000517 関守　陽治 51
１５００ｍ M50 3 5.22.90 三重 000914 西川　正晃 50
１５００ｍ M50 4 5.33.66 三重 000557 池田　雅一 53
１５００ｍ M50 5 5.52.35 三重 000522 前出　和也 53
１５００ｍ M50 6 7.29.14 三重 000862 浅沼　浩太郎 54
１５００ｍ M50 DNS 三重 000688 森山　健司 54
１５００ｍ M55 DNS 三重 000251 宮崎　一弘 55
１５００ｍ M60 1 5.28.43 三重 000783 越智　眞人 60
１５００ｍ M65 1 6.04.95 三重 000618 宮崎　優　 69
１５００ｍ M70 1 5.49.24 三重 000642 中西　秀輝 70 KM,GR
１５００ｍ M70 2 5.50.77 三重 000850 野村　邦彦 71 KM,GR
１５００ｍ M75 1 7.49.74 三重 000170 国保　義次 78
１５００ｍ M80 1 7.49.98 三重 000203 田澤　浩 80 KM(創),GR(創)
３０００ｍ M24- 1 9.36.21 三重 000815 逵　雅基 22 KM(創),GR(創)
３０００ｍ M24- 2 11.47.68 三重 000912 石田　悠真 21
３０００ｍ M35 1 9.55.26 三重 000665 岡田　佳剛 35 GR
３０００ｍ M35 2 12.26.84 三重 000614 樋尾　大輔 36
３０００ｍ M40 1 11.23.57 三重 000704 山根　剛 43
３０００ｍ M45 1 10.57.54 三重 000682 若林　哲也 47
３０００ｍ M45 2 11.18.96 三重 000368 逵　一弘 49
３０００ｍ M50 1 10.43.15 三重 000342 山口　直人 53
３０００ｍ M50 2 11.12.54 三重 000717 森　和孝 51
３０００ｍ M50 3 11.19.32 三重 000755 久保　一郎 51
３０００ｍ M50 4 11.46.90 三重 000557 池田　雅一 53
３０００ｍ M55 1 10.48.58 三重 000518 立木　信男 57 GR
３０００ｍ M60 1 11.47.53 三重 000783 越智　眞人 60
３０００ｍ M65 1 13.42.82 三重 000618 宮崎　優　 69
３０００ｍ M70 1 12.37.00 三重 000850 野村　邦彦 71 GR
３０００ｍ M70 2 12.41.39 三重 000642 中西　秀輝 70 GR
３０００ｍ M80 DNS 三重 000203 田澤　浩 80
１１０ｍＨ M25 1 16.17 +0.6 三重 000910 出口　貴大 26 GR(創)
１１０ｍＨ M40 1 15.77 +0.6 三重 000622 水小田　健一 42 GR(創)
１１０ｍＨ M45 1 17.28 +0.6 三重 000474 永洞　貴幸 48 GR(創)
１１０ｍＨ M45 op 16.14 +0.6 愛知 000737 野田　秀樹 45
１００ｍＨ M55 1 17.39 -0.9 三重 000345 隆宝　政見 56 KM,GR(創)
８０ｍＨ M75 1 21.31 +4.5 三重 000630 大﨑　辰機 75
走高跳 M40 1 1.55 三重 000658 西尾　和弘 41
走高跳 M45 DNS 三重 000295 東　宏明 46
走高跳 M50 1 1.35 三重 000557 池田　雅一 53
走高跳 M55 1 1.55 三重 000118 谷　映親 56 =KM,=GR
走高跳 M60 1 1.35 三重 000453 東山　信敏 62
走高跳 M60 NM 三重 000859 星野　邦隆 62
走高跳 M65 NM 三重 000057 平岡　令孝 67
走高跳 M75 1 1.10 三重 000630 大﨑　辰機 75 =GR
走高跳 M85 DNS 三重 000527 平井　豊 85
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棒高跳 M25 op DNS 愛知 001425 一ノ瀬　航 28
棒高跳 M30 1 2.60 三重 片井　嘉章 33 GR(創)
棒高跳 M55 DNS 三重 000104 泉　勝人 57
棒高跳 M65 op 2.00 愛知 001337 竹内　晴幸 68
走幅跳 M24- 1 6.05 +2.2 三重 000841 世古　智也 20 6.02 +0.6
走幅跳 M25 1 5.65 +0.2 三重 000910 出口　貴大 26 GR(創)
走幅跳 M30 op 6.52 +0.9 愛知 001303 金田　純弥 30
走幅跳 M40 1 6.25 +3.7 三重 000433 笠木　辰也 42 GR 6.17 +1.7
走幅跳 M40 2 5.30 +0.2 三重 000861 谷川　英之 43
走幅跳 M40 3 5.27 +1.2 三重 000816 杉野　正治 40
走幅跳 M40 4 4.07 +0.9 三重 000803 岡村　卓明 42
走幅跳 M40 op DNS 岐阜 000417 友田　守 40
走幅跳 M45 1 4.73 +1.7 三重 000863 島林　良次 46
走幅跳 M45 2 4.29 +0.2 三重 000397 羽多野　泰道 47
走幅跳 M45 op 6.48 +2.4 愛知 000630 松原　憲治 47 6.32 +0.1
走幅跳 M45 DNS 三重 000820 前田　幸夫 46
走幅跳 M50 1 4.61 +1.6 三重 000585 岡田　誠 50
走幅跳 M50 2 4.23 +0.8 三重 000795 岩名　悟 52
走幅跳 M50 DNS 三重 000765 糸川　拓 51
走幅跳 M55 DNS 三重 000508 森田　亨 59
走幅跳 M60 1 4.69 +1.8 三重 000453 東山　信敏 62
走幅跳 M65 1 4.14 +2.6 三重 000318 天白　秀人 68 4.09 +1.8
走幅跳 M70 DNS 三重 000881 安藤　高士 71
走幅跳 M75 1 3.31 +0.6 三重 000597 笠松　晃 76
走幅跳 M85 1 2.23 +0.2 三重 000527 平井　豊 85 KM(創),GR(創)
三段跳 M30 op 14.39 +0.2 愛知 001303 金田　純弥 30
三段跳 M35 op 12.51 +0.6 愛知 001122 小野　純一 39
三段跳 M40 1 10.09 +0.9 三重 000658 西尾　和弘 41
三段跳 M40 DNS 三重 000686 土井　学 41
三段跳 M50 1 10.05 +1.1 三重 000231 松井　朋彦 50
三段跳 M50 DNS 三重 000765 糸川　拓 51
三段跳 M60 1 9.96 +0.7 三重 000453 東山　信敏 62
三段跳 M65 1 8.68 +2.2 三重 000318 天白　秀人 68 8.65 -0.8
三段跳 M75 1 8.94 0.0 三重 000587 水谷　敏康 77
三段跳 M85 DNS 三重 000527 平井　豊 85

立五段跳 M24- 1 14.10 三重 000841 世古　智也 20
立五段跳 M24- 2 13.89 三重 000852 伊藤　文哉 21
立五段跳 M25 1 15.26 三重 000899 小島　一真 27 GR(創)
立五段跳 M25 2 14.06 三重 押田　友厚 29
立五段跳 M25 3 11.66 三重 000845 小久保　徳裕 29
立五段跳 M25 op DNS 愛知 001425 一ノ瀬　航 28
立五段跳 M30 op 16.33 愛知 001303 金田　純弥 30 NR
立五段跳 M35 1 15.04 三重 中井　俊行 36 KM,GR
立五段跳 M35 2 14.70 三重 000840 清川　健治 36 KM,GR
立五段跳 M35 3 12.23 三重 000707 山本　英昭 39
立五段跳 M35 4 11.58 三重 000493 廣岡　雅樹 39
立五段跳 M40 1 13.08 三重 000861 谷川　英之 43 =GR
立五段跳 M40 op DNS 岐阜 000417 友田　守 40
立五段跳 M45 1 10.70 三重 000442 阿部　亨 49
立五段跳 M45 op 13.84 愛知 000630 松原　憲治 47
立五段跳 M45 DNS 三重 000820 前田　幸夫 46
立五段跳 M50 1 12.92 三重 000231 松井　朋彦 50
立五段跳 M50 2 12.85 三重 000765 糸川　拓 51
立五段跳 M50 DNS 三重 000585 岡田　誠 50
立五段跳 M55 1 12.83 三重 000118 谷　映親 56
立五段跳 M60 1 12.78 三重 000453 東山　信敏 62 GR
立五段跳 M65 1 10.74 三重 000318 天白　秀人 68
立五段跳 M70 1 9.25 三重 000881 安藤　高士 71 GR(創)
立五段跳 M75 1 10.21 三重 000597 笠松　晃 76
立五段跳 M75 2 9.49 三重 000335 栗田　昌弘 75
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立五段跳 M80 1 8.20 三重 000819 松本　光郎 81 KM,GR
立五段跳 M85 1 7.40 三重 000527 平井　豊 85 KM(創),GR(創)
砲丸投 M30 1 8.00 三重 000869 横井　一人 31 7.26kg
砲丸投 M35 1 10.21 三重 000890 西岡　一樹 38 7.26kg
砲丸投 M45 1 7.39 三重 000442 阿部　亨 49 7.26kg
砲丸投 M45 2 7.04 三重 000818 青木　謙 47 7.26kg
砲丸投 M50 1 9.84 三重 000599 竹花　秀計 53 6.00kg
砲丸投 M50 2 8.00 三重 000710 柴澤　邦明 54 6.00kg
砲丸投 M55 1 9.36 三重 000525 村井　克行 55 6.00kg
砲丸投 M60 1 10.68 三重 000460 伊藤　透 61 5.00kg
砲丸投 M60 2 8.48 三重 000859 星野　邦隆 62 5.00kg
砲丸投 M60 3 7.54 三重 000913 井豫　則之 64 5.00kg
砲丸投 M60 4 6.85 三重 000095 廣垣　正治 61 5.00kg
砲丸投 M65 1 10.49 三重 000391 中西　正 65 KM,GR 5.00kg
砲丸投 M70 1 7.85 三重 000290 中川　正市 70 4.00kg
砲丸投 M70 2 7.41 三重 000488 伊藤　正彦 74 4.00kg
砲丸投 M75 op 8.53 大阪 001694 小松　宏 76 4.00kg
砲丸投 M80 1 8.89 三重 000207 由川　昇 81 3.00kg
円盤投 M35 1 26.08 三重 000890 西岡　一樹 38 2.00kg
円盤投 M50 1 27.32 三重 000710 柴澤　邦明 54 1.50kg
円盤投 M55 1 32.24 三重 000525 村井　克行 55 1.50kg
円盤投 M60 1 30.18 三重 000460 伊藤　透 61 5.00kg
円盤投 M60 2 27.13 三重 000859 星野　邦隆 62 1.00kg
円盤投 M60 3 12.90 三重 000095 廣垣　正治 61 1.00kg
円盤投 M65 1 34.57 三重 000391 中西　正 65 1.00kg
円盤投 M65 2 32.17 三重 000471 岩本　茂 68 1.00kg
円盤投 M70 1 20.60 三重 000290 中川　正市 70 1.00kg
円盤投 M70 2 17.93 三重 000488 伊藤　正彦 74 1.00kg
円盤投 M70 3 9.76 三重 000107 成瀬　安史 70 1.00kg
円盤投 M75 op 24.69 大阪 001694 小松　宏 76 1.00kg
円盤投 M80 1 25.64 三重 000207 由川　昇 81 GR 1.00kg

ハンマー投 M40 1 39.24 三重 000720 成瀬　真一郎 43 7.26kg
ハンマー投 M45 1 30.16 三重 000818 青木　謙 47 7.26kg
ハンマー投 M50 1 22.18 三重 000710 柴澤　邦明 54 6.00kg
ハンマー投 M55 1 32.25 三重 000525 村井　克行 55 GR 6.00kg
ハンマー投 M60 1 17.75 三重 000095 廣垣　正治 61 5.00kg
ハンマー投 M60 op 40.51 岐阜 000100 武藤　勝美 60 5.00kg
ハンマー投 M70 1 26.18 三重 000290 中川　正市 70 4.00kg
ハンマー投 M80 1 28.28 三重 000207 由川　昇 81 GR(創) 3.00kg

やり投 M25 1 52.80 三重 000845 小久保　徳裕 29 GR 0.80kg
やり投 M30 1 41.95 三重 000869 横井　一人 31 0.80kg
やり投 M30 DNS 三重 000812 山本　岳志 33 0.80kg
やり投 M35 1 46.16 三重 000749 成瀬　正峰 39 GR 0.80kg
やり投 M35 2 43.35 三重 000890 西岡　一樹 38 0.80kg
やり投 M35 3 29.84 三重 000493 廣岡　雅樹 39 0.80kg
やり投 M45 1 33.58 三重 000824 津村　将彦 48 0.80kg
やり投 M45 DNS 三重 000818 青木　謙 47 0.80kg
やり投 M50 1 36.81 三重 000710 柴澤　邦明 54 0.70kg
やり投 M55 1 33.00 三重 000525 村井　克行 55 0.70kg
やり投 M60 1 20.23 三重 000095 廣垣　正治 61 0.50kg
やり投 M75 1 20.30 三重 000597 笠松　晃 76 0.50kg
やり投 M80 1 23.45 三重 000207 由川　昇 81 GR 0.40kg

６０ｍ W24- 1 8.77 +2.6 三重 000872 山本　彩加 17
６０ｍ W35 1 10.28 +2.6 三重 000738 逢坂　友美 38
６０ｍ W35 DNS 三重 000594 山下　真弓 36
６０ｍ W40 op 8.51 +2.6 愛知 000922 浅井　紀子 44
６０ｍ W40 DNS 三重 000654 天野　麻未 44
６０ｍ W40 DNS 三重 000870 伊藤　美菜子 41
６０ｍ W40 DNS 三重 000868 土井　暁美 42
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６０ｍ W45 1 9.35 -0.4 三重 000804 諸岡　百合子 48
６０ｍ W45 2 10.13 -0.4 三重 000610 井上　佳子 45
６０ｍ W45 3 10.53 -0.4 三重 000716 福井　純子 47
６０ｍ W45 DNS 三重 000699 田中　佐江子 45
６０ｍ W45 DNS 三重 000509 羽根　由紀子 48
６０ｍ W45 DNS 三重 000805 笹山　由美子 46
６０ｍ W50 1 9.30 +1.9 三重 000640 廣島　琢美 53 GR
６０ｍ W50 2 9.43 +1.9 三重 000653 前田　里佳 50
６０ｍ W50 3 12.01 +1.9 三重 000662 柴田　佳代 50
６０ｍ W50 op 8.79 +1.9 愛知 000762 金子　葉子 54
６０ｍ W55 1 9.41 +1.9 三重 000294 佐藤　くみ子 55 KM,GR(創)
６０ｍ W60 1 10.08 +1.9 三重 000076 德地　和子 60 KM,GR
６０ｍ W65 1 10.60 +1.9 三重 000740 飯澤　陽子 66 GR

１００ｍ W40 1 14.56 +2.1 三重 000868 土井　暁美 42
１００ｍ W40 op 13.60 +2.1 愛知 000922 浅井　紀子 44
１００ｍ W40 DNS 三重 000870 伊藤　美菜子 41
１００ｍ W45 1 15.18 +2.1 三重 000804 諸岡　百合子 48
１００ｍ W45 2 16.72 +2.1 三重 000716 福井　純子 47
１００ｍ W45 DNS 三重 000509 羽根　由紀子 48
１００ｍ W50 1 15.10 +0.9 三重 000640 廣島　琢美 53
１００ｍ W50 2 15.19 +0.9 三重 000647 米川　富士美 53
１００ｍ W50 3 17.06 +0.9 三重 000705 山口　育子 54
１００ｍ W50 op 13.89 +0.9 愛知 000762 金子　葉子 54
１００ｍ W50 DNS 三重 000653 前田　里佳 50
１００ｍ W65 1 17.53 +0.9 三重 000740 飯澤　陽子 66 GR(創)
２００ｍ W40 op 29.90 -1.9 愛知 000922 浅井　紀子 44
２００ｍ W45 1 31.57 -1.9 三重 000804 諸岡　百合子 48 GR
２００ｍ W45 op DNS 愛知 001109 釜　純子 46
２００ｍ W50 1 31.87 -1.9 三重 000640 廣島　琢美 53 KM,GR
２００ｍ W50 2 33.73 -1.9 三重 000647 米川　富士美 53
２００ｍ W50 op 28.89 -1.9 愛知 000762 金子　葉子 54
２００ｍ W55 1 32.06 -1.9 三重 000294 佐藤　くみ子 55 KM,GR(創)
２００ｍ W65 DNS 三重 000740 飯澤　陽子 66
４００ｍ W50 op DNS 愛知 000762 金子　葉子 54
４００ｍ W50 DNS 三重 000662 柴田　佳代 50
４００ｍ W55 1 1.12.49 三重 000294 佐藤　くみ子 55 KM,GR(創)
８００ｍ W35 1 2.41.10 三重 000827 上野　智賀 36 KM(創),GR(創)
８００ｍ W45 1 2.59.02 三重 000874 川北　麻子 46
８００ｍ W50 DNS 三重 000634 三尾　朋子 53
８００ｍ W50 DNS 三重 000837 堀田　美穂 50
８００ｍ W65 1 3.28.70 三重 000028 天野　はるみ 69

１５００ｍ W45 1 5.56.21 三重 000874 川北　麻子 46
３０００ｍ W35 1 11.24.28 三重 000827 上野　智賀 36 GR
３０００ｍ W50 1 12.29.36 三重 000791 松本　陽子 50 GR(創)
３０００ｍ W65 DNS 三重 000028 天野　はるみ 69
走高跳 W30 op 1.60 大阪 001980 渡邉　有希 30
走高跳 W45 op 1.45 愛知 001109 釜　純子 46
走高跳 W50 1 1.15 三重 000705 山口　育子 54
棒高跳 W50 1 2.20 三重 000105 泉　恵子 54
走幅跳 W35 1 3.31 +1.0 三重 000738 逢坂　友美 38 GR(創)
走幅跳 W40 1 4.15 +0.2 三重 000868 土井　暁美 42 GR
走幅跳 W40 2 4.13 +0.3 三重 000870 伊藤　美菜子 41 GR
走幅跳 W40 op 4.89 +1.7 愛知 000922 浅井　紀子 44
走幅跳 W45 DNS 三重 000699 田中　佐江子 45
走幅跳 W50 1 3.54 +1.1 三重 000634 三尾　朋子 53
三段跳 W45 1 8.50 +0.3 三重 000804 諸岡　百合子 48 KM,GR

立五段跳 W40 1 10.73 三重 000868 土井　暁美 42 KM,GR
立五段跳 W45 op 10.17 愛知 001109 釜　純子 46
立五段跳 W50 1 10.24 三重 000634 三尾　朋子 53
立五段跳 W50 2 8.97 三重 000706 安井　朋子 50
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立五段跳 W55 1 10.18 三重 000294 佐藤　くみ子 55 KM,GR(創)
砲丸投 W50 1 6.80 三重 000662 柴田　佳代 50 3.00kg
砲丸投 W70 1 6.73 三重 000094 成瀬　きぬ代 70 GR 3.00kg
砲丸投 W80 1 7.03 三重 000296 中世古　房子 80 KM,GR 2.00kg
砲丸投 W80 DNS 三重 000297 川端　泰子 80 2.00kg
円盤投 W40 DNS 三重 000721 成瀬　美代子 43 1.00kg
円盤投 W80 1 16.64 三重 000296 中世古　房子 80 KM(創),GR(創) 0.75kg

ハンマー投 W70 1 16.41 三重 000094 成瀬　きぬ代 70 KM(創),GR(創) 3.00kg
やり投 W24- DNS 三重 000872 山本　彩加 17 0.60ｋｇ
やり投 W35 DNS 三重 000594 山下　真弓 36 0.60ｋｇ
やり投 W45 1 30.21 三重 000832 前山　みどり 45 0.60ｋｇ
やり投 W45 2 25.68 三重 000610 井上　佳子 45 0.60ｋｇ
やり投 W50 1 25.71 三重 000706 安井　朋子 50 0.50ｋｇ
やり投 W50 2 16.65 三重 000662 柴田　佳代 50 0.50ｋｇ
やり投 W80 DNS 三重 000297 川端　泰子 80 0.40ｋｇ
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